
Vehicle no.: SLK 6846L

S/N. PARTS S/NETT LABOUR

1 1,450.00$    30.00$           1,200.00$      

2 86.80$          200.00$        800.00$         

3 81.30$          50.00$           120.00$         

4 84.00$          50.00$            

5 600.00$        30.00$            

6 2,800.00$    

7 195.00$        

8 550.00$        

9 780.00$        

10 480.00$        

11 955.00$        
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8,062.10$    -$               -$              280.00$        2,200.00$      

Sub Total: 8,062.10$    0%

20% 1,612.42$    -$               

6,449.68$    280.00$        

TOTAL: 8,929.68$      

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                



CHECK: 

S/N. PARTS NETT LABOUR

1 580.00$        200.00$         

2 830.00$        

3 155.00$        

4 180.00$        

5 480.00$        

6 2,000.00$    
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4,225.00$    -$               -$              -$               200.00$         

Sub Total: 4,225.00$    0%

20% 845.00$        -$               

3,380.00$    -$               

TOTAL: 3,580.00$      

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                


